
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

No Data
Reported

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 4UZACHBS9DCFB4193
MOTORIZED HOME
8.3L 6
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE



Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Purchased: 2013

03/19/2013 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

04/02/2013 1,213 Navarre GMC
Lake Charles, LA
337-602-9805
billynavarregmc.com/

26 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorite

04/12/2013 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gueydan, LA

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

05/29/2014 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gueydan, LA

Vehicle color noted as Brown

02/10/2015 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gueydan, LA

Vehicle color noted as Brown

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2013 2019 2020

Type of owner --- --- Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 5 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo. 5 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana Louisiana Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- 8,044/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,213 43,967 48,366



01/12/2017 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gueydan, LA

Vehicle color noted as Brown

01/16/2019 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gueydan, LA

Vehicle color noted as Brown

Purchased: 2019
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

8,044 mi/yr

08/27/2019 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

08/28/2019 34,865 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gueydan, LA

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Brown

10/14/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

10/14/2020 43,967 Service Plan Co.
Sarasota, FL

Purchased: 2020
Personal Vehicle

10/15/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL
Title #0140077897

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

09/15/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL
Title #0140077897

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

03/24/2022 47,395 Service Plan Co.

06/22/2022 48,366 Service Plan Co.



10/19/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL
Title #0140077897

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

10/09/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL
Title #0140077897

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

10/03/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL
Title #0140077897

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

10/01/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL
Title #0140077897

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
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